
CAU Day 5 Owasko

ROUTE INFORMATION

ROUTE LENGTH 33.112 miles

ASCENT 1837 ft

DESCENT 1840 ft

HILLS  37.3% |  35.0% |  27.7%

TERRAIN Road 

START LAT: 42.706879, LNG: -76.419154

NOTES

START

Map Data © OpenStreetMap Contributors

Page 1



CAU Day 5 Owasko

_709 ft

¯1063 ft

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32

17

15

19

13

21

11

23

9

25 7

27
5

29

3

31

1

2 km

1 mi

Map Data © OpenStreetMap Contributors

Page 2



Start on

Turn right

Turn right onto South Main Street

Turn left onto Sam Adams Road

Turn left onto Rockefeller Road

Turn right

Turn right onto Rockefeller Road

Turn left onto East Lake Road

Keep left onto Schmidt Lane

Turn slight left onto East Lake Road

Turn left

Turn left

Turn right

At roundabout, take exit 4 onto State Highway 38

Turn slight right onto West Lake Road

Turn left onto Fire Lane 31

Turn left onto West Lake Road

Turn sharp left

Keep right

Turn slight left onto West Lake Road

Turn right onto Main Street

Turn left

FINISH

ROUTE DIRECTIONS

No Miles Turn Directions

1 0.000

2 0.141

3 0.195

4 8.430

5 10.313

6 12.405

7 12.421

8 12.565

9 13.061

10 13.279

11 16.253

12 16.345

13 16.353

14 16.678

15 16.837

16 22.164

17 22.315

18 28.322

19 28.454

20 28.518

21 32.579

22 33.039

23 33.112
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